8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m,

9:15-10:00 am
10:00-11:00 am
11:00-11:15 am.

11:15-12:00 pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:60-2:30pm

2:30-2:45pm

2:45-3:45pm

3:45-4:00pm
4:00-5:00pm

Nebraska Medicaid
Pharmaceutical and Therapeutics Committee
Draft Agenda- (Revised 8/27/09) (Revised 9/18/09)
Thursday September 24, 2009
Mahoney State Park, Peter Kiewit Lodge
28500 West Park Hwy
Ashland, NE 68003

Registration

Opening of Public Meeting and Call to Order

Committee Business

e Introduction of new members and staff,

Linda Farho, Candace Hupp

¢ Roll Call

¢ Conflict of Interest Updates

e Approval of Meeting Minutes: August 26, 2009
Review of Preferred Drug List Process and Vendor...Steve Liles,

Provider Synergies

Public Testimony

Break

Drug Class Reviews

Atopic Dermatitis

Steroids, Topical

Ophthalmic, Anti-inflammatory Agents

Ophthalmic, Allergic Conjunctivitis (deferred from Aug. 09)
Ophthalmic, Glaucoma Agents

Analgesics/Anesthetics, Topical

Working Lunch for Committee Members

Drug Class Reviews
s Alzheimer’s Agents
e Antiparkinson’s Agents
e Antiemetics
¢ Stimulants and Related Agents

Break

Drug Class Reviews
¢ Hypoglycemics, Incretin Mimetics/Enhancers
¢ Hypoglycemics, Insulin
s Pancreatic Enzymes
¢ Androgenic Agents
Break
Drug Class Reviews
¢ Bone Resorption Suppression and Related Agents
¢ Cytokine and CAM Antagonists
e NSAIDS
e Platelet Aggregation Inhibitors

Note: times are approximate




